Exploded view 1/2

Performa™ Winch 46.2 PTP n Installation and Maintenance Manual



Exploded view 2/2

H Installation and Maintenance Manual

Performa™ Winch 46.2 PTP




Radial Winch 46.2 PTP

Pos | Qty | Code Description Pos | Qty | Code Description
1| 1 | A9633300 PERFORMA Assy Base Winch 46 17 1 2 | AT4133700 Bearing 075x087x26
Zgﬁfc gﬁ% )53039 Wg 18 | 1 | S413390080 Spacer
| st | Aoler 069 9 1 RSB0 Ay Lent St Hich 9
1| 45230047 Bushing 02240253.5 | S413880002 Washer 017 2x052x1.5
1 5414890080 Bushing 09x@11x7 — :
1| S413330085 Bushing 01201411 20 | 1 | S418760063 Winch Serial Number Sticker
21| 1 | S4151400A0 Socket Support PT
g 1 gﬂggsgggj gﬁ]a;aﬂiso D | 1| A0 | PerormaWis D
& 1| SmBmO2 | Washer 012540485 - ik
5 | 1 | 5413260004 Gear 227 Bearing ring W6
6 | 1 | S414260004 Pawls Carrier O8xN2 Winch Product Sticker**
71 6 | S000090004 Pawl 08* 23 | 1 | 5657340153 Performa Plain Top W46
8 | 6 | S000380001 Pawl Spring 08 24 | 4 | Moe03703 Screw M6x12 UNI 5931
9 | 1 | S412830041 Gear 223 25 |3 | M0600903 Screw M6x20 UNI5931
10 | 1 | S413250041 Pinion Z13 6 | 1 | 5416190153 Cover W46 PT
1 2 | M6017694 |GUS Bushing PSM-1214-20 27 | 1| A94136400 Assembly Socket W20-80
12 | 1 | S413120002 Washer 022.5x@45x1 R (r— %@%ﬁg%@%gg
o f\'s"sfgéf:%g” | Wostdans Sorew M0 Ul 6109
Gear 212 28 | 1 | 5415220080 PT spacer
5414900080 Bushing 012x014x6 29 | 1 | 5657300092 Performa Shim W46
15 1 1 | Aw132200 Assy Housing Winch 46 30 | 1 | S678730082 Washer 057.5x093x1.5
HHousing Winch 46
Heli-coil M6x9
1| S414900080 Bushing 012x014x8
1| S413330085 Bushing 012x014x11
1| S413320083 Bushing for support
16 | 5 | MO606303 Screw M8x25 UNI 5931

*Available with service kit; see website www.harken.com

**Winch product sticker g = HARKEN sy
| www | Q2  www.harken.com
WARNING 9_%’ % (+39) 031-3523511 MADE IN ITALY

Performa™ Winch 46.2 PTP n Installation and Maintenance Manual



